NIO15
*@ WORKS IN OILY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove, waterproof up to the mid-back and lightweight for long wearing

Hand protection periods
Specific benefits
/ (2) Durability
4 - High-quality coating extends the life of the glove and provides
excellent protection for the hand
4 & Hygiene
!“'APL\.IO

- Nitrile means no risk of allergies for users
~ Performance

-The nitrile coating gives people working in oily/greasy environments
an excellent grip on the objects they handle

Certifications and norms Applications

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

+ Maintenance

« Automotive

EN 388  Cleanliness
2111X
« Temporary work

e Public services
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NIO15
*@ WORKS IN OILY ENVIRONMENT

Mechanical glove, waterproof up to the mid-back and lightweight for long wearing

Hand protection periods
Standards - Details Technical details
EN388:2016+A1:2018 Glove kind Mechanical glove
g 2 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE Glove family Cut and sewn textile coated glove

i {8;5& ?g;RREE'SSIgEﬁEE Mechanical glove kind Cut and sewn

i[[%fg]%ﬁ'?%igé?fgég%o 12007 Coating material and finition Nitrile pattern
Coating level 3/4 Coated
Number of layer Single layer
Cuff caracteristic Added knitted cuff
Color Yellow
Size 7,8,9,10, 11
Type of packaging Pack of 12
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Gants de protection

Référence
NI01507
NI01508
NI01509
NI0O1510
NIO1511

7
DELTAPLUS

Couleur
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune

NIO15
TRAVAUX MILIEU HUILEUX ET GRAISSEUX

Gant mécanique, étanche jusqu’au mi-dos et doté d'une légéreté qui facilite les
ports de longue durée

07
08
09
10
1

Taille

Informations logistiques

Désignation EAN 13
NIO15 3295249010737
NIO15 3295249024307
NIO15 3295249018818
NIO15 3295249010744
NIO15 3295249046989

Code carton
13295249010734
13295249024304
13295249018815
13295249010741
13295249046986

etsod sofely

PCB
120
120
120
120
120

12
12
12
12
12

SPCB Poids
6.1 kg
6.4 kg
7.0kg
7.6 kg
7.0kg
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